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State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au
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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:18:20
Event: Q24 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:29

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:15.418  2 of  4
  2 70 Doug CHURCHER / Team Africa 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:16.764  5 of  5 1.346 1.346
  3 80 Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:18.614  3 of  3 3.196 1.850
  4 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS2 250 1:18.677  3 of  3 3.259 .063
  5 229 Les TOOHEY 350 1955 BSA GoldStar 350 1:19.298  3 of  5 3.880 .621
  6 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 1:19.888  3 of  5 4.470 .590
  7 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:21.038  3 of  4 5.620 1.150
  8 9 John IMRIE 250 1962 Bultaco Merc. 250 1:21.517  4 of  4 6.099 .479
  9 14 Robert LIDDICOAT 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 1:23.265  4 of  4 7.847 1.748
 10 333 Noel FERNANDO 350 1960 Ducati Monza 350 1:35.224  1 of  1 19.806 11.959

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:18:20
Event: Q24 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:29

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
9 John IMRIE 1:28.097 1:22.256 1:22.155 1:21.517
14 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:31.089 1:24.674 1:24.100 1:23.265
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:28.774 1:21.706 1:21.038 1:21.610
28 Mark DAWSON 1:21.566 1:15.418 1:15.814 1:16.120
44 David WAIN 1:25.463 1:21.264 1:19.888 1:21.884 1:20.107
65 Fred SCHAFER 1:27.585 1:19.577 1:18.677
70 Doug CHURCHER 1:21.136 1:18.088 1:18.489 1:18.552 1:16.764
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:23.363 1:18.858 1:18.614
229 Les TOOHEY 1:24.554 1:21.937 1:19.298 1:21.792 1:20.092
333 Noel FERNANDO 1:35.224

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 13:18:20
Event: Q24 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.0C Starters: 11
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:29

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.260 28 Mark DAWSON 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:21.566 1
1:31.079 70 Doug CHURCHER 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:21.136 1
2:43.678 28 Mark DAWSON 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:15.418 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 13:29

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q12  Q24  Lap  

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrumyong Vineyard 350 1962 Honda CB72 350 1:09.911 1:09.911
2 28 Mark DAWSON 350 1961 Honda CB77 350 1:15.276 1:15.418 1:15.276
3 170 Peter FORKES 250 1962 Montesa Imp. 250 1:16.752 1:16.752
4 70 Doug CHURCHER / Team Africa 350 1962 Honda CB77 350 1:17.680 1:16.764 1:16.764
5 13 Colin MAGNAY 350 1958 BSA B31 350 1:17.220 1:17.220
6 148 Dave DICKSON 350 1955 BSA B31 350 1:17.287 1:17.287
7 80 Darrell BAILEY 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:18.767 1:18.614 1:18.614
8 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 1962 Yamaha YDS2 250 1:20.180 1:18.677 1:18.677
9 229 Les TOOHEY 350 1955 BSA GoldStar 350 1:19.914 1:19.298 1:19.298
10 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 1:25.296 1:19.888 1:19.888
11 24 Bruce MEREDITH 250 1961 Ducati Diana 250 1:21.664 1:21.038 1:21.038
12 9 John IMRIE 250 1962 Bultaco Merc. 250 1:21.517 1:21.517
13 14 Robert LIDDICOAT 350 1958 BSA GoldStar 350 1:23.114 1:23.265 1:23.114
14 333 Noel FERNANDO 350 1960 Ducati Monza 350 1:30.846 1:35.224 1:30.846
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250cc & 350cc CLASSIC
EVENTS 12, 24, 36, & 48

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
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